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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

Open

1. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - - - 11 1 1 11 1 1 13
2. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 8 5 4 - 2 - 8 7 4 19
3. WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00601 POL 2 4 2 - 2 3 2 6 5 13
4. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 POL 2 3 2 - - - 2 3 2 7
5. Ukp Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL - - 1 - 3 5 - 3 6 9
6. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
7. Zryw Opole 00107 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
8. UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 05214 POL - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
9. KS.Górnik Radlin 00211 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Tkkf Szczygłowice 03811 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 lat i młodsi

1. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 POL 5 2 1 - - - 5 2 1 8
2. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL - - - 4 1 - 4 1 - 5
3. UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 POL - 2 - 2 - 2 2 2 2 6
4. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski01711 POL 2 - - - 1 1 2 1 1 4
5. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 POL - - - 1 4 1 1 4 1 6
6. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 POL - 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 6
7. UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL 1 2 1 - - - 1 2 1 4
8. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL 1 1 3 - - - 1 1 3 5
9. UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 00706 POL - - - 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

10. Klub Sportowy REKIN 02001 POL - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2
11. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
12. UKP Ruda Śląska 1411 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

11 - 12 lat

1. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski01711 POL 7 - 1 - 1 2 7 1 3 11
2. UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 POL - 2 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 6
3. UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - - 3 1 1 3 1 1 5
4. KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - 1 - 2 1 2 2 2 2 6
5. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 POL 1 2 2 - 3 1 1 5 3 9
6. Mosm Tychy 00411 POL 1 3 2 - - 1 1 3 3 7
7. Klub Sportowy REKIN 02001 POL 1 1 2 - 1 - 1 2 2 5
8. UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 00706 POL - - - 1 2 1 1 2 1 4
9. Tkkf Szczygłowice 03811 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2

10. UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 04411 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
11. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL - - 3 - - 1 - - 4 4

13 - 14 lat

1. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 POL 4 8 4 4 2 - 8 10 4 22
2. KS.Górnik Radlin 00211 POL 5 - - 2 1 2 7 1 2 10
3. KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - 2 2 1 2 2 1 5
4. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 POL 1 2 4 - 2 - 1 4 4 9
5. ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
6. UKP Ruda Śląska 1411 POL - - 2 1 - 1 1 - 3 4
7. Ukp Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
9. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski01711 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

10. UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 00706 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Mosm Tychy 00411 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

15 - 16 lat

1. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL - - 1 7 1 - 7 1 1 9
2. WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00601 POL 3 2 2 1 - 2 4 2 4 10
3. Mosm Tychy 00411 POL 4 - - - - - 4 - - 4
4. Ukp Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL - 3 1 1 5 3 1 8 4 13
5. MUKP Fala Ropczyce 00708 POL 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
6. KS.Górnik Radlin 00211 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
7. UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
9. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3

10. ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
11. UKP Kmita Zabierzów 00906 POL - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
12. MKS Wodnik Radom 03014 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
13. UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 01101 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
15. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 POL - - 1 - - 2 - - 3 3
16. Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów 00108 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


